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Scorecard
Hosted By: Citadel

Date: Nov. 04, 2023
Location: Charleston, SC
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Nebraska 2329 2375 4704

2 Citadel 2305 2327 4632

3 Citadel (W) 0 0 0

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emma Rhode Nebraska 588 594 1182

2 Tori Watts Nebraska 585 597 1182

3 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 583 592 1175

4 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 583 591 1174

5 James Hart IV Citadel 581 589 1170

6 Charlotte Welsh Citadel 580 589 1169

7 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 571 592 1163

8 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 586 1159

9 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 575 582 1157

10 Carson Wood Citadel 581 571 1152

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emma Rhode Nebraska 588 594 1182

2 Tori Watts Nebraska 585 597 1182

3 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 583 592 1175

4 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 583 591 1174

5 James Hart IV Citadel 581 589 1170

6 Carson Wood Citadel 581 571 1152

7 Charlotte Welsh Citadel 580 589 1169

8 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 575 582 1157

9 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 586 1159

10 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 571 592 1163
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11 Dalton Bouknight Citadel 563 577 1140

12 Daniel Shapiro Citadel 557 572 1129

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Tori Watts Nebraska 585 597 1182

2 Emma Rhode Nebraska 588 594 1182

3 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 583 592 1175

4 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 571 592 1163

5 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 583 591 1174

6 James Hart IV Citadel 581 589 1170

7 Charlotte Welsh Citadel 580 589 1169

8 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 586 1159

9 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 575 582 1157

10 Dalton Bouknight Citadel 563 577 1140

11 Daniel Shapiro Citadel 557 572 1129

12 Carson Wood Citadel 581 571 1152

Smallbore Air Rifle

Citadel K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dalton Bouknight 89 94 98 97 92 93 563   99 99 93 94 95 97 577 1140

James Hart IV 96 99 98 98 94 96 581   98 99 99 99 95 99 589 1170

Michael Legens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiden Malcolm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniel Shapiro 92 92 91 95 93 94 557   94 96 96 94 95 97 572 1129

Charlotte Welsh 96 93 99 100 97 95 580   99 98 99 98 97 98 589 1169

Carson Wood 95 97 98 100 94 97 581   97 93 95 97 93 96 571 1152

  2305   2327 4632

Citadel (W) K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Deanna Douglass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emma Goldman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michaela Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meghan Mix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riley Neiders 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  0   0 0
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Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 99 96 100 97 94 87 573   96 97 100 96 98 99 586 1159

Camilla Johannessen 97 96 98 94 93 97 575   97 98 97 97 97 96 582 1157

Charlotte Mick 96 95 98 100 96 98 583   98 97 99 99 98 100 591 1174

Cecelia Ossi 99 98 96 95 98 97 583   99 99 98 100 98 98 592 1175

Emma Rhode 97 95 100 100 98 98 588   98 100 99 99 99 99 594 1182

Mackenzie Strauch 96 96 96 94 93 96 571   99 100 98 98 100 97 592 1163

Tori Watts 97 96 100 97 97 98 585   100 99 99 100 100 99 597 1182

  2329   2375 4704


